e
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

6 Desta Drive
< Ke ) Suite 4400
’ Midland, Texas 79705
Phone 915-570-0494
Fax 915-570-0465

o -
To:  Whom It May Concern: , 4 r‘l/"/: \
i /%:—( ;'. \('_/%3;7 S

RE: STATE OF NEW MEXICO L9

OIL AND GAS DIVISION N

INCLINATION REPORT
Lease Name: BOURDON
Well Number: #1 19' ~ (8- 20D - Re
County/State: LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO 80 /S 3 193 0/6
Operator: XERIC OIL & GAS CORP o
Address: BOX 352 30~ L5 - 3 6233
Address: - MIDLAND TX 79702
Location:

I, CHOYR GILBERT, Contract Manager for Key Energy Drilling, Inc., 6 Desta Drive,
Suite 4400, Midland, TX 79705, declare that I am authorized to make this certification,

that I have personal knowledge of the inclination data and facts placed on this form and
that such data and facts are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Sworn to and Subscribed Before Me by the said W

7" CHOYR GILBERT
Contract Manager

//'/ / .’ /_
This the . day of | /,{’M/LZ/ , 2003 & j <
v | P pil00 X A,-‘Z,.{,c%)

L Signature of Notary Public

In and for the State of Texas

v '~1o-awrﬂ!l!'d'!!!!!!’!"!’!
S UNESE TRUpTT § / ‘ T,

o 5. ial MOTARY PUBLI STATE 0F TEXAS 3 Q(J// N 4
FOA coumiasion LELITTYY

il A8, ; :
_:\\g"‘/ APRIL 28, 2004 § Print Name of Notary Public

MErtise. L.,




' STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME TWELL NUMBER
BOURDON #1
JOPERATOR COUNTY
XERIC OIL & GAS CORP LEA

ADDRESS
BOX 352, MIDLAND TX 79702

LOCATION
RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF| ANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER| DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET| FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT
202 2.02 0.500 0.87 1.76 1.76
699 4.97 0.500 0.87 4.34 6.10
1169 4.70 0.250 0.44 2.05 1 8.15
1607 4.38 0.500 0.87 3.82 11.97
2092 485 1.000 1.75 8.46 20.44
2563 4.71 1.750 3.05 14.38 34.82
2782 2.19 2.000 3.49 7.64 42.46
2970 1.88 2.000 3.49 6.56 49.02
3220 2.50 1.250 2.18 5.45 54 .48
3657 4.37 0.750 1.31 572 60.20
4133 476 1.250 2.18 10.38 70.58
4633 5.00 1.000 1.75 8.73 79.31
5070 4.37 1.000 1.75 7.63 86.94
5475 4.05 1.000 1.75 7.07 94.00
5546 0.71 1.000 1.75 1.24 95.24
6046 5.00 1.250 2.18 10.91 106.15
6547 501 1.250 2.18 10.93 117.08
6986 4.39 1.250 2.18 9.58 126.66
7475 4.89 1.000 1.75 8.53 135.19
-74.75 0.00 0.00 135.19
0.00 0.00 0.00 135.19
0.00 0.00 0.00 135.19
0.00 0.00 0.00 135.19
0.00 0.00 0.00 135.19
0.00 0.00 0.00 135.19
0.00 0.00 0.00 135.19
0.00 0.00 0.00 135.19
0.00 0.00 0.00 135.19
0.00 0.00 0.00- 135.19
0.00 0.00 0.00 135.19
0.00 0.00 0.00 135.19
0.00 0.00 0.00 135.19
0.00 0.00 0.00 135.19
THIS INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
SIGNATURE OF Al TIVE NAME OF COMPANY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
NAME O&PERSON AND TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER
CHOYR GILBERT - CONTRACT MANAGER (915) 570-0494




